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Anexo |

Lista de hoteles recomendados

LOCATION

DISTANCE TO THE

CATEGORY MEETING CENTER

(D)

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT E-MAIL

PRICE RANGE FOR STANDARD

OR SUIT ROOMS

per night
(Euro, excluded %8 VAT)

1/CONRAD HOTEL BESIKTAS 5 10 minutes Serkan Yalcinkaya serkan.yalcinkaya@hilton.com pls contact the hotel.
2|CROWNE PLAZA HARBIYE TAKSIM 5 3 minutes Berrak Sohtorik berrak.sohtorik@cpistanbulharbiye.com 210.-€ - 1150.-€
3|CINAR HOTEL AIRPORT 5 45 minutes Yasemin Yiicel sales@cinarhotel.com.tr 100.-€ - 600.-€
&OS"IJE’:‘ET[?;E HILTON MODA 5 45 minutes ilke Bégiircii ilke.bogurc ree ni com 270.-€ - 1370.-€
5|HILTON ISTANBUL TAKSIM 5 ';’::f':il':i:rc:’n't'e‘f Serkan Yalcinkaya  |serkan.yalcinkaya@hilton.com pls contact the hotel.
6|HOLIDAY INN AIRPORT AIRPORT 5 45 minutes Irmak Kurtulus i.kurtulus@hiistanbulairport.com 175.-€
7|MOVENPICK HOTEL LEVENT 5 15 minutes Pinar Uygut pinar.uygut@moevenpick.com 210.-€ - 405.-€
8|POINT HOTEL BARBAROS BESIKTAS 5 10 minutes irem Isik irem@pointhotel.com 255.-€ - 545.-€
9|RADISSON BLU AIRPORT AIRPORT 5 45 minutes Meltem Aydin meltem.aydin@radissonblu.com 105.-€ - 315.-€
10|RADISSON BLU BOSPHORUS | BESIKTAS 5 10 minutes Ceren Can ceren.can@radissonblu.com 375.-€ - 1025.-€
11|SHERATON MASLAK LEVENT 5 15 minutes Semra Basverdi heratoni com 200.-€- 310.-€
12|W HOTEL BESIKTAS 5 10 minutes Buse Sayil buse.sayili@whotels.com 200.-€ - 500.-€
13|DIiVAN CITY sisLi 4+ 10 minutes Figen Yapakei Oziar  |figeno@divan.com.tr 130.-€ - 250.-€
14|ERESIN TAXIM HOTEL TAKSIM 4+ 5 minutes Nese Akcan eresin@eresintaxim.com.tr 232.-€- 325.-€
15|GEZi BOSPHORUS TAKSIM 4+ 5 minutes Saygiil Yildiz s.yildiz@gezibosphorus.com 260.-€ - 2500.-€
16|HOLIDAY INN SisLi sisLi 44+ 10 minutes Yasemin Soral Yasemin.Soral@hisisli.com 132.-€
17|LARES PARK TAKSIM 4+ 5 minutes Ela Ozgercek ela.ozgercek@laresparkhotel.com 120.-€ - 583.-€
18| MARMARA PERA TAKSIM 44+ 10 minutes Ceren Yalgu cyalgu@themarmarahotels.com 232.-€- 602.-€
19|MID TOWN HOTEL TAKSIM a4+ 5 minutes irfan Mirioglu imirioglu@midtown-hotel.com 250.-€ - 408.-€
20|NOV OTEL AIRPORT 4+ 45 minutes Pelin Cifter h5997-sb1@accor.com 166.-€ - 370.-€
21|PALAZZO DONIZETTI TAKSIM 4+ 10 minutes Basak Kiziltan bkiziltan@palazzodonizetti.com 190.-€ - 300.-€
22|PARK HYATT MACKA 44+ 5 minutes Aysen Erol Aysen.Erol@hyatt.com 450.-€ - 650.-€
23|PARKSA HILTON MACKA 44 5 minutes Serkan Yalcinkaya serkan.yalcinkaya@hilton.com pls contact the hotel.
24|PERA PALACE HOTEL TAKSIM 4+ 10 minutes Banugcicek Kotaman banucicek.kotaman@perapalace.com 380.-€ - 2530.-€
25| TAKSIM GONEN TAKSIM 4+ 5 minutes Fatma Seyhun fatma@taksimgonen.com 134.-€
26|ALKOCLAR KEBAN TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Sedat Coker sedat.coker@alkoclar.com.tr 158.-€ - 209.-€
27|CARTOON HOTEL TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Ozan Saglam info@cartoonhotel.com 84.-€-181.-€
28|CENTRAL PALACE TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Hakan Dalkiran sales@thecentralpalace.com 185.-€ - 602.-€
29|CRYSTAL HOTEL TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Elmas Dem sales@crystalhotel.net 112.-€- 186.-€
30|ETERNO HOTEL TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Yunus Cikrnkeci yunuscikrikci@eternohotel.com 133.-€- 163.-€
31|GERMIR PALAS TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Cavit Cakir reservation@germirpalas.com 102.-€
32|GOLDEN AGE 1 TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Nevin Koc info@goldenagehotel.com 104.-€
33|GOLDEN AGE 2 TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Esra Kemiksiz info@goldenage2hotel.com 93.-€ - 204.-€
34|GOLDEN PARK TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Diler Erdog, @ Igoldenpark.net 143.-€
35/GRAND OZTANIK TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Metin Tarlaci metintarlaci@grandoztanik.com 143.-€
36|/GRAND STAR TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Elif Taner sales@starhotelsgroup.com 84.-€- 98.-€
37|GREEN PARK TAKSIM TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Yasemin Cengaver yasemincengaver@thegreenpark.com 130.-€
38|LION TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Nevin Koc info@goldenagehotel.com 104.-€
39MARMARA $isLi sisLi 4 10 minutes Hanzade Sen hsen@themarmarahotels.com 135.-€
40|MIA PERA TAKSIM 4 10 minutes ismet Omek ismet.ornek@miaperahotel.com 195.-€ - 258.-€
41|PARK CITY HOTEL TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Korkmaz Bilylikcallk |korkmaz@taksimparkcity.com 158.-€
42|SOFA HOTEL NiSANTASI 4 5 minutes Ceyda Noyan cnoyan@thesofahotel.com 202.-€- 312.-€
43|SV BOUTIQUE TAKSIM 4 5 minutes Burak Akyildiz b.akyildiz@sv-hotel.com 132.-€- 255.-€

* The prices include breakfast.

* 8% VAT will be added to the total price.
* The distances to the Congress Center are estimated for normal traffic circumstances.
* For further questions regarding accomodation, please contact: melahat@zedhosting.net and tansel@zedhosting.net

* Please use the key word "UN-LDC 4 and MFA" to benefit from the special rates.
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